
NKS2
Mini-Split Tool Kit

NEF6LM

Model

NTR14

NTW1

NHK1

NTC6

NTC12

NTD28

Specification Quantity

3.1 - 62.7 ft·lb (4.2 - 85 N-m)

Tube OD 1/8" ~ 1-1/2"

Tube OD 1/8" ~ 3/4"

Tube Deburrer

Lithium battery: 7.4V 2Ah 14.8Wh

Tube OD: 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4"

Tube OD 1/8" ~ 1-1/4"
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1

1

1

1

1
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SAE: 7/250"-3/8" Metric: 0.7-10 mm30-Piece Hex Wrench Set

Item

Cordless Power Flaring Tool

Digital Torque Wrench

Tube Cutter

Tube Cutter

Internal/External Reamer

2 spare blades included

NFG1 1Flare Gauge Tube OD: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4"

NAVAC Advanced Tool Kit for Mini-Split Installation
NEF6LM Cordless Flaring Tool

Quick accurate flaring

Ultra light at 2.9 lbs

NTW1 Digital Torque Wrench

Digital readout

Adjustable jaw

NVR1
Vacuum rated to 20 Microns

For use with both 1/4” and 5/16” flare fittings
1Valve Core Removal Tool

Warranty

2-year

1-year

1-year

1-year

1-year

1-year

1-year

1-year

1-year

NVR1 Valve Core Removal Tool

 Designed for high-pressure 

refrigerants

5 Commonwealth Ave 
Woburn, MA 01801 
Phone 781-665-1400 Toll 
Free 1-800-517-8431




